	PLEASE READ	ALL INSTRU	JCTIONS BEFOR		ING THIS FORM.		
LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY REINSTATEMENT					07 DEC 28 PM 2: 55		
DOCUMENT # LO4000011759 1. Limited Liability Company's Name					SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA		
HOLTO	N CARPE	ET SEI		C			
2. Principal Office Address - No P.O. Box # 3. Mailing 17928 Livingston Ave same			Address		CR2E041 (1/07)		
Suite, Apt. #, etc.	9010117110	Suite, Apt. #, etc.			4. State/Country of Formation 		
City & State Lutz, FL		City & State		6. FEI Numb	To Do Business in Florida     Image: Constraint of the second secon		
<sup>Zip</sup> 33559	<sup>Country</sup> Hillsborough	Zip	Country	7.		Not Applicable ditional Fee required entificate of Status	
8. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent							
Narro Marvin +Jotton					A \$100 reinstatement fee is imposed, except		
Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)					<ul> <li>in circumstances which the entity did not receive the prior notices. By checking this box, you are certifying the prior notices were not received and requesting the \$100 reinstatement be waived.</li> </ul>		
17928 Living ston Hre							
City \ State				reinsta			
city Lutz			State Zip Code FL 3365	9			
9. I, being appointed th	e registered agent of the abo	ve named limited lia	bility company, am familiar with	and accept the obliga	tions of Chapter 608, F.S.		
Signature of Registered Agent	Marin	GISTERED AGENT	Iton MUST SIGN		Date 12-//-	<u> </u>	
10. Names and Street	Addresses of Managing Men	bers/Managers					
Titles Name of Managing Members/ Managers		Street Address of Each Managing Member/Mana					
-MBob	Ť		1438 LIVING	STON	Lutz 77 3x	75 Ý	
MGEM Bob	BOG LAWHORN 15423LIVINGSI			STON AV	L4+2 FL. 3	3559	
NGRM Ron	6RM Ronald Galain 10526 Matisc			Cir _	in Tampa		
	<b>_</b>				0011330396 /0701028002 **	; <b>∭</b> ⊭ <u>100,00</u>	
		REIN	ISTATEN		06 07		
filing this reinstatem	ent application the reason for limited liability company	the receiver or trus dissolution has bee	the empowered to execute this n eliminated, the limited liability	application as provid company name satisfi	ed for in chapter 608, F.S. I further c es the requirements of section 608.40 ate, and my signature shall have the	6, F.S., and that	
Signature of Managing Member/Man	agent i Mu	wen X	., .		Daytime Phone #_313-62.	5-41061	
Typed or printed name o	f signing Managing Member/	Manager	Aruin L	Holte			